
Lahden Hippokisat 
Radiomäki, Lahti 
23.8.2016 
 
TULOKSET 
 
P4 20 m (2012-)                     Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Lukas Salminen                                               4,94 
  2. Matias Kortinen                                              5,26 
  3. Einari Lahtinen                                              5,32 
  4. Artturi Matkaniemi                                           5,51 
  5. Unto Lönnroth                                                5,62 
  6. Elias Lönnroth                                               5,70 
  7. Lua Överman                                                  5,82 
  8. Oiva Ylä-Hemmilä                                             5,87 
  9. Jimi Hölsö                                                   5,88 
 10. Martti Partio                                                5,91 
 11. Niilo Käkilehto                                              5,91 
 12. Anttoni Kivinen                                              6,02 
 13. Tuomas Ylönen                                                6,05 
 14. Niklas Ahonen                                                6,06 
 15. Matias Leinonen                                              6,07 
 16. Noa Tuomi                                                    6,10 
 17. Max Aalto                                                    6,12 
 18. Vilho Erola                                                  6,12 
 19. Ilari Paunonen                                               6,13 
 20. Jonatan Heino                                                6,14 
 21. Julius Mantula                                               6,17 
 22. Teemu Kauppinen                                              6,23 
 23. Nooa Makkonen                                                6,24 
 24. Oliver Saloranta                                             6,25 
 25. Eemil Sundelin                                               6,29 
 26. Roope Sylgren                                                6,35 
 27. Leo Savola                                                   6,35 
 28. Seweri Halmetoja                                             6,46 
 29. Rasmus Tapio                                                 6,50 
 30. Juuso Piiroinen                                              6,51 
 31. Aatto Partio                                                 6,52 
 32. Joona Koistinen                                              6,56 
 33. Ilari Laaksonen                                              6,57 
 34. Emil Paljakka                                                6,59 
 35. Julius Helppikangas                                          6,68 
 36. Samuel Ruhanen                                               6,69 
 37. Sisu Miettinen                                               6,74 
 38. Lauri Liljaniemi                                             6,75 
 39. Julius Kumpulainen                                           6,78 
 40. Topias Utriainen                                             6,80 
 41. Bruno Lingner                                                6,89 
 42. Väinö Kovero                                                 6,99 
 43. Toivo Rautio                                                 7,08 
 44. Robin Puonti                                                 7,08 
 45. Matias Kontiainen                                            7,11 
 46. Julius Kemppainen                                            7,12 
 47. Hugo Salo                                                    7,13 
 48. Joona Hirvonen                                               7,13 



 49. Leon Nenonen                                                 7,16 
 50. Eemeli Suiuronen                                             7,31 
 51. Niklas Kaasalainen                                           7,39 
 52. Väinö Ahlqvist                                               7,39 
 53. Joel Nevalainen                                              7,41 
 54. Noel Nissinen                                                7,43 
 55. Juho Korhonen                                                7,49 
 56. Valtteri Tapio                                               7,81 
 57. Aaro Viertola                                                7,89 
 58. Leo Salovaara                                                7,89 
 59. Lenni Ranta                                                  7,90 
 60. Juho-Pekka Paananen                                          7,97 
 61. Vihtori Lehtonen                                             8,18 
 62. Oiva Ahonen                                                  8,31 
 63. Emppu Hietamäki                                              8,37 
 64. Huuko Hermanni Nygvist                                       8,66 
 65. Nuutti Loukas                                                8,66 
 66. Valtteri Tiihonen                                            8,67 
 67. Leevi Salminen                                               9,03 
 68. Roni Rantanen                                                9,80 
 69. Jussi Hakulinen                                             12,10 
 70. Noel Mukkula                                                12,23 
 71. Otto Rokkila                                                12,84 
 72. Noel Tiilikka                                               12,90 
 73. Veikko Janhonen                                             17,87 
 74. Urho Lehtonen                                               18,60 
 75. Simeon Makkonen                                             18,91 
 76. Daniel Keränen                                              20,79 
 77. Hugo Saari                                                  21,24 
 78. Leo Reinikainen                                             21,26 
 79. Aleksi Hakomäki                                             28,48 
 80. Elmeri Ahlqvist                                           1.08,10 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Sisu Miettinen                                               6,74 
  2. Eemeli Suiuronen                                             7,31 
  3. Nuutti Loukas                                                8,66 
  4. Jussi Hakulinen                                             12,10 
  5. Veikko Janhonen                                             17,87 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Niklas Ahonen                                                6,06 
  2. Leon Nenonen                                                 7,16 
  3. Lenni Ranta                                                  7,90 
  4. Aleksi Hakomäki                                             28,48 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Artturi Matkaniemi                                           5,51 
  2. Jimi Hölsö                                                   5,88 
  3. Juuso Piiroinen                                              6,51 
  4. Bruno Lingner                                                6,89 
  5. Leo Salovaara                                                7,89 
 



Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Ilari Laaksonen                                              6,57 
  2. Topias Utriainen                                             6,80 
  3. Toivo Rautio                                                 7,08 
  4. Joel Nevalainen                                              7,41 
  5. Oiva Ahonen                                                  8,31 
  6. Noel Mukkula                                                12,23 
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Seweri Halmetoja                                             6,46 
  2. Hugo Salo                                                    7,13 
  3. Joona Hirvonen                                               7,13 
  4. Valtteri Tapio                                               7,81 
  5. Vihtori Lehtonen                                             8,18 
  6. Otto Rokkila                                                12,84 
 
Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Anttoni Kivinen                                              6,02 
  2. Leo Savola                                                   6,35 
  3. Niklas Kaasalainen                                           7,39 
  4. Aaro Viertola                                                7,89 
  5. Simeon Makkonen                                             18,91 
 
Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Lukas Salminen                                               4,94 
  2. Roope Sylgren                                                6,35 
  3. Joona Koistinen                                              6,56 
  4. Urho Lehtonen                                               18,60 
  5. Hugo Saari                                                  21,24 
 
Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Oiva Ylä-Hemmilä                                             5,87 
  2. Nooa Makkonen                                                6,24 
  3. Eemil Sundelin                                               6,29 
  4. Julius Kumpulainen                                           6,78 
  5. Väinö Kovero                                                 6,99 
 
Erä 9                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Vilho Erola                                                  6,12 
  2. Robin Puonti                                                 7,08 
  3. Valtteri Tiihonen                                            8,67 
  4. Leevi Salminen                                               9,03 
  5. Noel Tiilikka                                               12,90 
 
Erä 10               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Oliver Saloranta                                             6,25 
  2. Julius Helppikangas                                          6,68 
  3. Lauri Liljaniemi                                             6,75 
  4. Väinö Ahlqvist                                               7,39 
  5. Emppu Hietamäki                                              8,37 
  6. Elmeri Ahlqvist                                           1.08,10 



 
Erä 11               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Matias Kortinen                                              5,26 
  2. Elias Lönnroth                                               5,70 
  3. Matias Leinonen                                              6,07 
  4. Max Aalto                                                    6,12 
  5. Ilari Paunonen                                               6,13 
  6. Julius Mantula                                               6,17 
 
Erä 12               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Martti Partio                                                5,91 
  2. Noa Tuomi                                                    6,10 
  3. Matias Kontiainen                                            7,11 
  4. Daniel Keränen                                              20,79 
  5. Leo Reinikainen                                             21,26 
 
Erä 13               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Einari Lahtinen                                              5,32 
  2. Rasmus Tapio                                                 6,50 
  3. Emil Paljakka                                                6,59 
  4. Noel Nissinen                                                7,43 
  5. Juho Korhonen                                                7,49 
 
Erä 14               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Unto Lönnroth                                                5,62 
  2. Lua Överman                                                  5,82 
  3. Niilo Käkilehto                                              5,91 
  4. Aatto Partio                                                 6,52 
  5. Samuel Ruhanen                                               6,69 
  6. Roni Rantanen                                                9,80 
 
Erä 15               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Tuomas Ylönen                                                6,05 
  2. Jonatan Heino                                                6,14 
  3. Teemu Kauppinen                                              6,23 
  4. Julius Kemppainen                                            7,12 
  5. Juho-Pekka Paananen                                          7,97 
  6. Huuko Hermanni Nygvist                                       8,66 
 
P6 40 m (2010-2011)                 Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Verneri Viitanen                                             7,83 
  2. Elmo Ojala                                                   7,94 
  3. Jooa Korhonen                                                8,19 
  4. Oskari Kauppinen                                             8,37 
  5. Lucas Lindevall                                              8,83 
  6. Hugo Liukkonen                                               8,83 
  7. Jaakko Kalevala                                              8,84 
  8. Tuukka Salmikivi                                             8,91 
  9. Liam Lindström                                               8,99 
 10. Eetu Hämäläinen                                              9,11 
 11. Niilo Laitinen                                               9,12 
 12. Aapo Komonen                                                 9,19 
 13. Luca Smolander                                               9,21 
 14. Felix Kallunki                                               9,30 
 15. Walle Heimala                                                9,36 



 16. Aaro Yrjölä                                                  9,37 
 17. Eemil Hirvonen                                               9,46 
 18. Arno Velling                                                 9,57 
 19. Aapo Hirvonen                                                9,59 
 19. Oliver Penttilä                                              9,59 
 21. Niilo Pousi                                                  9,64 
 22. Taavi Savolainen                                             9,67 
 23. Valtteri Huttunen                                            9,75 
 24. Topias Karjalainen                                           9,83 
 25. Samuli Sintonen                                              9,86 
 26. Jaakko Huilla                                                9,90 
 27. Niklas Kauppinen                                             9,91 
 28. Roope Mäkinen                                                9,99 
 29. Viljami Pönkkä                                              10,02 
 30. Rafe Saari                                                  10,03 
 31. Hugo Hukkanen                                               10,04 
 32. Markkus Puonti                                              10,14 
 33. Kasper Paakkunainen                                         10,30 
 34. Albert Shala                                                10,35 
 35. Mico Kirjanen                                               10,40 
 36. Ilmari Jokela                                               10,51 
 37. Eero Pohjoisvirta                                           10,70 
 38. Eljas Laine                                                 10,71 
 39. Artturi Jouko                                               10,87 
 40. Miro Sinkkonen                                              10,92 
 41. Matias Kallberg                                             10,95 
 42. Hugo Miettinen                                              11,02 
 43. Eemeli Lietjärvi                                            11,03 
 44. Elias Nurmi                                                 11,14 
 45. Veeti Sylgren                                               11,23 
 46. Onni Thelén                                                 11,27 
 47. Leon Kauhanen                                               11,29 
 48. Tuukka Ruhanen                                              11,53 
 49. Niilo Varkki                                                11,56 
 50. Justus Kääriä                                               11,60 
 51. Mikko Hermanni Haavisto                                     12,08 
 52. Sisu Kaartinen                                              12,10 
 53. Veeti Intonen                                               12,74 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Eetu Hämäläinen                                              9,11 
  2. Luca Smolander                                               9,21 
  3. Kasper Paakkunainen                                         10,30 
  4. Hugo Miettinen                                              11,02 
  5. Veeti Intonen                                               12,74 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Verneri Viitanen                                             7,83 
  2. Liam Lindström                                               8,99 
  3. Topias Karjalainen                                           9,83 
  4. Niklas Kauppinen                                             9,91 
  5. Justus Kääriä                                               11,60 
 
 



Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Hugo Liukkonen                                               8,83 
  2. Hugo Hukkanen                                               10,04 
  3. Eljas Laine                                                 10,71 
  4. Matias Kallberg                                             10,95 
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Jaakko Kalevala                                              8,84 
  2. Niilo Pousi                                                  9,64 
  3. Taavi Savolainen                                             9,67 
  4. Artturi Jouko                                               10,87 
  5. Eemeli Lietjärvi                                            11,03 
  6. Elias Nurmi                                                 11,14 
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Jooa Korhonen                                                8,19 
  2. Leon Kauhanen                                               11,29 
  3. Niilo Varkki                                                11,56 
 
Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Elmo Ojala                                                   7,94 
  2. Aaro Yrjölä                                                  9,37 
  3. Mikko Hermanni Haavisto                                     12,08 
 
Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Niilo Laitinen                                               9,12 
  2. Aapo Hirvonen                                                9,59 
  2. Oliver Penttilä                                              9,59 
  4. Albert Shala                                                10,35 
  5. Veeti Sylgren                                               11,23 
 
Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Arno Velling                                                 9,57 
  2. Samuli Sintonen                                              9,86 
  3. Rafe Saari                                                  10,03 
  4. Markkus Puonti                                              10,14 
  5. Sisu Kaartinen                                              12,10 
 
Erä 9                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Walle Heimala                                                9,36 
  2. Eemil Hirvonen                                               9,46 
  3. Valtteri Huttunen                                            9,75 
  4. Mico Kirjanen                                               10,40 
  5. Onni Thelén                                                 11,27 
 
Erä 10               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Oskari Kauppinen                                             8,37 
  2. Tuukka Salmikivi                                             8,91 
  3. Aapo Komonen                                                 9,19 
  4. Felix Kallunki                                               9,30 
  5. Roope Mäkinen                                                9,99 
 
 
 



Erä 11               Tuuli: 0.0 
 
  1. Lucas Lindevall                                              8,83 
  2. Viljami Pönkkä                                              10,02 
  3. Ilmari Jokela                                               10,51 
  4. Miro Sinkkonen                                              10,92 
  5. Tuukka Ruhanen                                              11,53 
 
Erä 12               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Jaakko Huilla                                                9,90 
  2. Eero Pohjoisvirta                                           10,70 
 
P6 Pallonheitto 2010-2011)          Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Vili Rantanen                                               11,69 
  2. Elmo Kiiskinen                                              11,50 
  3. Niklas Iglovskiy                                            10,37 
  4. Olli Ruotsalainen                                            7,49 
  5. Eeli Kupias                                                  7,36 
  6. Oliver Lehmusto                                              6,35 
  7. Otso Saarinen                                                3,99 
  8. Valto Kupias                                                 3,23 
 
P8 40 m (2008-2009)                 Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Niilo Tiainen                                                7,18 
  2. Jesse Korhonen                                               7,21 
  3. Mikael Salminen                                              7,38 
  4. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                                            7,38 
  5. Sampo Paunonen                                               7,49 
  6. Casper Lindevall                                             7,53 
  7. Valtteri Heino                                               7,63 
  8. Rasmus Rautavirta                                            7,69 
  9. Waltteri Kariola                                             7,96 
 10. Tiitus Teerikangas                                           8,09 
 11. Aleksi Jonninen                                              8,14 
 12. Eelis Kuparinen                                              8,19 
 13. Max Lindroos                                                 8,36 
 14. Matias Partio                                                8,38 
 15. Jonni Rautiainen                                             8,42 
 16. Jasper Heinonen                                              8,54 
 17. Erik Paljakka                                                8,55 
 18. Casper Penttilä                                              8,55 
 19. Eelis Kumpulainen                                            8,56 
 20. Jimi Kuusisto                                                8,58 
 21. Jani Hällström                                               8,78 
 22. Miro Kotakari                                                8,83 
 23. Joel Listala                                                 8,88 
 24. Eemil Kallunki                                               8,94 
 25. Lassi Ylönen                                                 8,98 
 26. Sean-Lucas Keane                                             9,01 
 27. Aatu Kumpulainen                                             9,04 
 28. Lukas Pirhonen                                               9,31 
 29. Rasmus Rantanen                                              9,90 
 



Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.2 
  1. Casper Lindevall                                             7,53 
  2. Waltteri Kariola                                             7,96 
  3. Eelis Kuparinen                                              8,19 
  4. Eelis Kumpulainen                                            8,56 
  5. Aatu Kumpulainen                                             9,04 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.4 
  1. Mikael Salminen                                              7,38 
  2. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                                            7,38 
  3. Sampo Paunonen                                               7,49 
  4. Erik Paljakka                                                8,55 
  5. Casper Penttilä                                              8,55 
  6. Joel Listala                                                 8,88 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: -0.3 
  1. Valtteri Heino                                               7,63 
  2. Max Lindroos                                                 8,36 
  3. Matias Partio                                                8,38 
  4. Jonni Rautiainen                                             8,42 
  5. Miro Kotakari                                                8,83 
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: -0.5 
  1. Jasper Heinonen                                              8,54 
  2. Jani Hällström                                               8,78 
  3. Sean-Lucas Keane                                             9,01 
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: -0.6 
  1. Jesse Korhonen                                               7,21 
  2. Aleksi Jonninen                                              8,14 
  3. Jimi Kuusisto                                                8,58 
  4. Eemil Kallunki                                               8,94 
  5. Lassi Ylönen                                                 8,98 
  6. Lukas Pirhonen                                               9,31 
 
Erä 6                Tuuli: +0.6 
  1. Niilo Tiainen                                                7,18 
  2. Rasmus Rautavirta                                            7,69 
  3. Tiitus Teerikangas                                           8,09 
  4. Rasmus Rantanen                                              9,90 
 
P8 Pituus (2008-2009)               Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Verneri Salo                                                 3,08                
  2. Roope Mäenpää                                                2,81                
  3. Eric Rinne                                                   2,75                
  4. Tuukka Järvinen                                              2,71                
  5. Iivari Jukkola                                               2,70                
  6. Viljami Lämsä                                                2,53                
  7. Iikka Hasala                                                 2,46                
  8. Lauri Koskela                                                2,24                
  9. Eerik Paljakka                                               2,22                
 10. Johannes Heino                                               2,06                
 11. Sean-Lucas Keane                                             2,00                
 12. Sampo Saarinen                                               1,64                
 



P10 40 m (2006-2007)                Loppukilpailu 
  1. Matias Salminen                                              6,73 
  2. Tobias Moreno                                                6,99 
  3. Vili Haapasalo                                               7,29 
  4. Jaakko Harmo                                                 7,34 
  5. Yassin Chouili                                               7,36 
  6. Amir Chouili                                                 7,47 
  7. Tuomas Lehtinen                                              8,04 
  8. Ten Past                                                     8,06 
  9. Veeti Honkala                                                8,46 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -1.2 
  1. Jaakko Harmo                                                 7,34 
  2. Amir Chouili                                                 7,47 
  3. Ten Past                                                     8,06 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -1.0 
  1. Matias Salminen                                              6,73 
  2. Tobias Moreno                                                6,99 
  3. Yassin Chouili                                               7,36 
  4. Tuomas Lehtinen                                              8,04 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: -1.9 
  1. Vili Haapasalo                                               7,29 
  2. Veeti Honkala                                                8,46 
 
P10 Pituus (2006-2007)              Loppukilpailu 
  1. Eemeli Rautavirta                                            3,34                
  1. Elmeri Sirmola                                               3,34                
  3. Jesper Huovinen                                              3,18                
  4. Antti Martikainen                                            2,96                
  5. Anselmi Laitinen                                             2,63                
 
P10 Kuula (2006-2007)               Loppukilpailu 
  1. Joona Mantila                                                6,96 
  2. Oskari Mäenää                                                6,60 
  3. Sande Peltonen                                               6,46 
  4. Oliver Viitanen                                              5,06 
  5. Leo Koskela                                                  3,86 
 
P12 60 m (2005-2004)                Loppukilpailu 
                     Tuuli: -0.6 
 
  1. Oliver Suhonen                                              10,32 
  2. Tuukka Arola                                                11,53 
 
P12 Korkeus (2005-2004)             Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Akseli Helminen                                               120 
  2. Onni Rustholkarhu                                             110 
 
P12 Keihäs (2005-2004)              Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Santeri Harjula                                             35,89 
 
 



T4 20 m (2012-)                     Loppukilpailu 
  1. Lumi Terviö                                                  5,25 
  2. Venla Järvinen                                               5,41 
  3. Aada Forsell                                                 5,67 
  4. Juliet Liukkonen                                             5,71 
  5. Neela Komonen                                                5,85 
  6. Inka Lehtovuori                                              5,87 
  7. Elsa Herranen                                                5,94 
  8. Liisa Kilpinen                                               5,94 
  9. Aada Waskinen                                                5,98 
 10. Vilma Rokkila                                                6,04 
 11. Kiira Forsell                                                6,05 
 12. Anna Lämsä                                                   6,08 
 13. Monna Rautiainen                                             6,08 
 14. Miitu Timonen                                                6,08 
 15. Valo Aida                                                    6,23 
 16. Peppi Pakkanen                                               6,25 
 17. Ella Lehtimäki                                               6,27 
 18. Helmi Läderberg                                              6,31 
 19. Olivia Heitanen                                              6,37 
 20. Vilma-Linnea Laakso                                          6,41 
 21. Veera Lehtinen                                               6,43 
 22. Sanni Laaksonen                                              6,44 
 23. Alissa Sallinen                                              6,48 
 24. Amanda Wessman                                               6,56 
 25. Jasmin Schulte                                               6,56 
 26. Saini Silvennoinen                                           6,59 
 27. Eevi Haarnio                                                 6,64 
 28. Verna Hannula                                                6,89 
 29. Adele Lindström                                              6,92 
 30. Emmi Tikka                                                   7,01 
 31. Elma Luukonen                                                7,02 
 32. Jemina Kankola                                               7,05 
 33. Iina Anttila                                                 7,16 
 34. Anna Kuljukka                                                7,18 
 35. Tytti Savunen                                                7,18 
 36. Minni Spodniak                                               7,18 
 37. Hertta Karhu                                                 7,34 
 38. Mila Reini                                                   7,37 
 39. Vilma Vanhamäki                                              7,39 
 40. Nelli Haapasalo                                              7,40 
 41. Julia Ora                                                    7,43 
 42. Selma Korhonen                                               7,48 
 43. Moona Heinilä                                                7,51 
 44. Martta Räsänen                                               7,51 
 45. Reea Palvanen                                                7,52 
 46. Enni Järvinen                                                7,56 
 47. Pihla Saarinen                                               7,59 
 48. Enni Lietjärvi                                               7,62 
 49. Matilda Kalanen                                              7,67 
 50. Malla Kauhanen                                               7,73 
 51. Linnea Kolari                                                7,74 
 52. Hilma Kattelus                                               7,79 
 53. Matilda Nurmi                                                7,81 
 54. Olivia Ruohisto                                              7,86 
 55. Erin Leimu                                                   7,90 



 56. Vienna Kovero                                                8,00 
 57. Taimi Ikonen                                                 8,08 
 58. Emilia Hämäläinen                                            8,18 
 59. Fanny Riikonen                                               8,23 
 60. Kaisla Horelli                                               8,24 
 61. Emilia Leetberg                                              8,36 
 62. Amanda Paakkunainen                                          8,38 
 63. Erin Kinnunen                                                8,63 
 64. Amanda Jonninen                                              8,66 
 65. Iida Pakkanen                                                8,74 
 66. Alina Lehmusto                                               8,84 
 67. Minea Metsälä                                                9,01 
 68. Elli Varkki                                                  9,10 
 69. Unga Stella                                                  9,30 
 70. Maisa Heikkinen                                              9,31 
 71. Maija Palkeinen                                              9,32 
 71. Ilona Sairomaa                                               9,32 
 73. Pilvi Silvast                                                9,59 
 74. Venla Notkonen                                               9,75 
 75. Isla Sipari                                                  9,84 
 76. Milla Lehtimäki                                             10,02 
 77. Onerva Kärkkäinen                                           10,32 
 78. Emilia Helenius                                             10,94 
 79. Carolina Bradshaw                                           11,00 
 80. Erin Tikka                                                  11,30 
 81. Neela Laaksonen                                             11,39 
 82. Henni Haansola                                              11,71 
 83. Viola Kuisma                                                11,83 
 84. Karla Takki                                                 12,86 
 85. Elisabet Teerikangas                                        13,39 
 86. Eveliina Nevalainen                                         14,28 
 87. Frida Kovero                                                14,49 
 88. Moona Makkonen                                              16,45 
 89. Nea Heiskala                                                18,55 
 90. Essi Intonen                                                19,29 
 91. Nella Hannula                                               19,50 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Sanni Laaksonen                                              6,44 
  2. Verna Hannula                                                6,89 
  3. Tytti Savunen                                                7,18 
  4. Reea Palvanen                                                7,52 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Anna Lämsä                                                   6,08 
  2. Emmi Tikka                                                   7,01 
  3. Anna Kuljukka                                                7,18 
  4. Minni Spodniak                                               7,18 
  5. Erin Tikka                                                  11,30 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Vilma-Linnea Laakso                                          6,41 
  2. Vilma Vanhamäki                                              7,39 
  3. Selma Korhonen                                               7,48 
  4. Vienna Kovero                                                8,00 
  5. Viola Kuisma                                                11,83 



 
Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Elsa Herranen                                                5,94 
  2. Emilia Leetberg                                              8,36 
  3. Elli Varkki                                                  9,10 
  4. Emilia Helenius                                             10,94 
  5. Elisabet Teerikangas                                        13,39 
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Nelli Haapasalo                                              7,40 
  2. Neela Laaksonen                                             11,39 
  3. Moona Makkonen                                              16,45 
  4. Nea Heiskala                                                18,55 
  5. Nella Hannula                                               19,50 
 
Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Vilma Rokkila                                                6,04 
  2. Saini Silvennoinen                                           6,59 
  3. Enni Järvinen                                                7,56 
  4. Malla Kauhanen                                               7,73 
  5. Fanny Riikonen                                               8,23 
  6. Isla Sipari                                                  9,84 
 
Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Inka Lehtovuori                                              5,87 
  2. Jasmin Schulte                                               6,56 
  3. Hertta Karhu                                                 7,34 
  4. Hilma Kattelus                                               7,79 
 
Erä 9                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Helmi Läderberg                                              6,31 
  2. Enni Lietjärvi                                               7,62 
  3. Eveliina Nevalainen                                         14,28 
  4. Frida Kovero                                                14,49 
 
Erä 10               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Peppi Pakkanen                                               6,25 
  2. Ella Lehtimäki                                               6,27 
  3. Alina Lehmusto                                               8,84 
  4. Venla Notkonen                                               9,75 
  5. Milla Lehtimäki                                             10,02 
  6. Essi Intonen                                                19,29 
 
Erä 11               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Alissa Sallinen                                              6,48 
  2. Amanda Wessman                                               6,56 
  3. Amanda Jonninen                                              8,66 
  4. Carolina Bradshaw                                           11,00 
 



Erä 12               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Lumi Terviö                                                  5,25 
  2. Liisa Kilpinen                                               5,94 
  3. Elma Luukonen                                                7,02 
  4. Linnea Kolari                                                7,74 
  5. Maisa Heikkinen                                              9,31 
 
Erä 13               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Kiira Forsell                                                6,05 
  2. Jemina Kankola                                               7,05 
  3. Julia Ora                                                    7,43 
  4. Kaisla Horelli                                               8,24 
  5. Karla Takki                                                 12,86 
 
Erä 14               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Miitu Timonen                                                6,08 
  2. Valo Aida                                                    6,23 
  3. Veera Lehtinen                                               6,43 
  4. Iina Anttila                                                 7,16 
  5. Onerva Kärkkäinen                                           10,32 
 
Erä 15               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Aada Forsell                                                 5,67 
  2. Neela Komonen                                                5,85 
  3. Aada Waskinen                                                5,98 
  4. Adele Lindström                                              6,92 
  5. Erin Kinnunen                                                8,63 
  6. Unga Stella                                                  9,30 
 
Erä 16               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Mila Reini                                                   7,37 
  2. Moona Heinilä                                                7,51 
  3. Martta Räsänen                                               7,51 
  4. Matilda Kalanen                                              7,67 
  5. Minea Metsälä                                                9,01 
 
Erä 17               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Juliet Liukkonen                                             5,71 
  2. Monna Rautiainen                                             6,08 
  3. Amanda Paakkunainen                                          8,38 
  4. Maija Palkeinen                                              9,32 
  4. Ilona Sairomaa                                               9,32 
 
Erä 18               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Olivia Heitanen                                              6,37 
  2. Pihla Saarinen                                               7,59 
  3. Olivia Ruohisto                                              7,86 
  4. Pilvi Silvast                                                9,59 
 



Erä 19               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Venla Järvinen                                               5,41 
  2. Eevi Haarnio                                                 6,64 
  3. Taimi Ikonen                                                 8,08 
  4. Iida Pakkanen                                                8,74 
 
Erä 20               Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Matilda Nurmi                                                7,81 
  2. Erin Leimu                                                   7,90 
  3. Emilia Hämäläinen                                            8,18 
  4. Henni Haansola                                              11,71 
 
T6 40 m (2010-2011)                 Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Eevi Hautaniemi                                              8,05 
  2. Xena Virkkunen                                               8,37 
  3. Viena Matkaniemi                                             8,67 
  4. Aliisa Helminen                                              8,74 
  5. Mila Ruokostenpohja                                          8,80 
  6. Iisa Tuominen                                                8,81 
  7. Iiris Hirvonen                                               8,82 
  8. Iisa Kolehmainen                                             9,00 
  9. Nelly Enholm                                                 9,07 
 10. Venla Vanhamäki                                              9,31 
 11. Jenni Sainio                                                 9,38 
 12. Salla Erola                                                  9,39 
 13. Rosalinda Eerola                                             9,45 
 14. Sofia Lehtinen                                               9,49 
 15. Taika Rautio                                                 9,53 
 16. Sima Schehederkina                                           9,55 
 17. Aleksandra Teittinen                                         9,56 
 18. Sofi Valo                                                    9,58 
 19. Venla Tiainen                                                9,61 
 20. Hertta-Liina Tuominen                                        9,72 
 21. Madeleine Aalto                                              9,81 
 22. Anni Liljanniemi                                             9,84 
 23. Siiri Hirvonen                                               9,88 
 24. Teela Soininen                                               9,89 
 25. Anette Ylivainio                                             9,94 
 26. Elli Kankala                                                 9,99 
 27. Mea Tiihonen                                                10,03 
 28. Anni Kinnunen                                               10,09 
 29. Sofi Silvennoinen                                           10,17 
 30. Liina Kivelä                                                10,37 
 31. Inka Mäkelä                                                 10,52 
 32. Siiri Kärki                                                 10,61 
 33. Siiri Kivimäki                                              10,63 
 34. Aino Kalevala                                               10,68 
 35. Alisa Vaurola                                               10,68 
 36. Sofia Rannos                                                10,73 
 37. Ebba Herranen                                               10,74 
 38. Saara Lehtovuori                                            10,77 
 39. Ilona Savunen                                               10,78 
 40. Tinka Hakkarainen                                           10,79 



 41. Lilia Vilppola                                              10,88 
 42. Viivi Honkala                                               10,95 
 43. Charlotte Bradshaw                                          11,09 
 44. Manda Sipari                                                11,16 
 45. Julia Kozma                                                 11,31 
 46. Linnea Suuronen                                             11,42 
 47. Aava Uusitalo                                               11,64 
 48. Siiri Sintonen                                              12,10 
 49. Julia Kotakari                                              12,14 
 50. Veera Kuisma                                                12,28 
 51. Emmi Weckman                                                12,62 
 52. Anni Järvinen                                               12,64 
 53. Laura Haapasalo                                             13,01 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Mila Ruokostenpohja                                          8,80 
  2. Rosalinda Eerola                                             9,45 
  3. Anni Liljanniemi                                             9,84 
  4. Anette Ylivainio                                             9,94 
  5. Linnea Suuronen                                             11,42 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Hertta-Liina Tuominen                                        9,72 
  2. Mea Tiihonen                                                10,03 
  3. Aino Kalevala                                               10,68 
  4. Aava Uusitalo                                               11,64 
  5. Siiri Sintonen                                              12,10 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Xena Virkkunen                                               8,37 
  2. Viena Matkaniemi                                             8,67 
  3. Aliisa Helminen                                              8,74 
  4. Salla Erola                                                  9,39 
  5. Liina Kivelä                                                10,37 
  6. Alisa Vaurola                                               10,68 
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Venla Vanhamäki                                              9,31 
  2. Anni Kinnunen                                               10,09 
  3. Ebba Herranen                                               10,74 
  4. Tinka Hakkarainen                                           10,79 
  5. Anni Järvinen                                               12,64 
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Iisa Tuominen                                                8,81 
  2. Sofi Valo                                                    9,58 
  3. Siiri Hirvonen                                               9,88 
  4. Manda Sipari                                                11,16 
  5. Laura Haapasalo                                             13,01 
 
 



Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Nelly Enholm                                                 9,07 
  2. Jenni Sainio                                                 9,38 
  3. Elli Kankala                                                 9,99 
  4. Viivi Honkala                                               10,95 
 
Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Sofi Silvennoinen                                           10,17 
  2. Sofia Rannos                                                10,73 
  3. Saara Lehtovuori                                            10,77 
  4. Lilia Vilppola                                              10,88 
  5. Julia Kozma                                                 11,31 
 
Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Sofia Lehtinen                                               9,49 
  2. Madeleine Aalto                                              9,81 
  3. Inka Mäkelä                                                 10,52 
 
Erä 9                Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Sima Schehederkina                                           9,55 
  2. Venla Tiainen                                                9,61 
  3. Teela Soininen                                               9,89 
  4. Charlotte Bradshaw                                          11,09 
  5. Julia Kotakari                                              12,14 
 
Erä 10               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Eevi Hautaniemi                                              8,05 
  2. Iisa Kolehmainen                                             9,00 
  3. Taika Rautio                                                 9,53 
  4. Siiri Kärki                                                 10,61 
  5. Ilona Savunen                                               10,78 
 
Erä 11               Tuuli: NWND 
  1. Iiris Hirvonen                                               8,82 
  2. Aleksandra Teittinen                                         9,56 
  3. Siiri Kivimäki                                              10,63 
  4. Veera Kuisma                                                12,28 
  5. Emmi Weckman                                                12,62 
 
T6 Pallonheitto (2010-2011)         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Jade Virkkunen                                              10,92 
  2. Pihla Silvast                                                9,76 
  3. Suvo Koskenniemi                                             9,24 
  4. Iina Krekula                                                 8,56 
  5. Sanni Krekula                                                8,09 
  6. Tiia Koskela                                                 6,94 
  7. Senni Viertola                                               6,92 
  8. Savunen Ilona                                                4,54 
  9. Minttu Helenius                                              4,09 
 10. Elsa Hammor                                                  3,85 
 11. Minea Helenius                                               3,08 
 12. Emilia Pönkkä                                                2,16 
 



T8 40 m 2008-2009)                  Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Olga Riikonen                                                7,18 
  2. Hiila Tuominen                                               7,29 
  3. Elisa Arola                                                  7,83 
  4. Kerttu Ilonen                                                7,91 
  5. Eerika Ylivainio                                             7,99 
  6. Elina Ruotsalainen                                           8,20 
  7. Iida Kuljukka                                                8,22 
  8. Oona Huilla                                                  8,24 
  9. Peppi Pohjoisvirta                                           8,29 
 10. Sanni Tiihonen                                               8,41 
 11. Adalmina Teittinen                                           8,52 
 12. Iida Savola                                                  8,55 
 13. Alisa Kallberg                                               8,78 
 14. Jenny Luukas                                                 8,84 
 15. Ropsaliina Kuittinen                                         8,85 
 16. Aada Sundelin                                                8,95 
 17. Peppi-Maria Sallinen                                         8,97 
 18. Julia Kilpola                                                8,99 
 19. Iisa-Maria Puonti                                            9,28 
 20. Emilie Vilppola                                              9,36 
 21. Sara Uusitalo                                                9,93 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.2 
 
  1. Kerttu Ilonen                                                7,91 
  2. Adalmina Teittinen                                           8,52 
  3. Iida Savola                                                  8,55 
  4. Jenny Luukas                                                 8,84 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.2 
 
  1. Eerika Ylivainio                                             7,99 
  2. Elina Ruotsalainen                                           8,20 
  3. Peppi-Maria Sallinen                                         8,97 
  4. Emilie Vilppola                                              9,36 
  5. Sara Uusitalo                                                9,93 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: -0.3 
 
  1. Olga Riikonen                                                7,18 
  2. Elisa Arola                                                  7,83 
  3. Iida Kuljukka                                                8,22 
  4. Oona Huilla                                                  8,24 
  5. Sanni Tiihonen                                               8,41 
  6. Ropsaliina Kuittinen                                         8,85 
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: -0.3 
 
  1. Hiila Tuominen                                               7,29 
  2. Peppi Pohjoisvirta                                           8,29 
  3. Alisa Kallberg                                               8,78 
  4. Aada Sundelin                                                8,95 
  5. Julia Kilpola                                                8,99 
  6. Iisa-Maria Puonti                                            9,28 



 
T8 Pituus (2008-2009)               Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Janni Savolainen                                             3,39                
  2. Krista Ruokostenpohja                                        3,22                
  3. Vilma Ryytty                                                 3,06                
  4. Matilda Utriainen                                            2,88                
  5. Viivi Vesala                                                 2,82                
  6. Neea Kauppinen                                               2,71                
  7. Enni Notkonen                                                2,66                
  8. Sara Holkeri                                                 2,44                
  9. Anni Hammar                                                  2,38                
 10. Jenna Krekula                                                1,99                
 
T10 40 m (2006-2007)                Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Venla Laiho                                                  7,27 
  2. Anna Tiihonen                                                7,51 
  3. Pinja Ahonen                                                 7,55 
  4. Laura Tuisku                                                 7,78 
  5. Sheila-Mi Le                                                 8,06 
  6. Josefina Kirjanen                                            8,06 
  7. Ella Miettinen                                               8,28 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.9 
  1. Pinja Ahonen                                                 7,55 
  2. Sheila-Mi Le                                                 8,06 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -1.1 
  1. Venla Laiho                                                  7,27 
  2. Anna Tiihonen                                                7,51 
  3. Laura Tuisku                                                 7,78 
  4. Josefina Kirjanen                                            8,06 
  5. Ella Miettinen                                               8,28 
 
T10 Pituus (2006-2007)              Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Vilja Hautaniemi                                             3,50                
  2. Lara Virkkunen                                               3,48                
  3. Neela Notkonen                                               3,46                
  4. Sofia Rinne                                                  3,31                
  5. Vilja Läderberg                                              3,17                
  6. Emilia Torkkel                                               2,28                
  7. Matilda Malm                                                 1,99                
 
T10 Kuula (2006-2007)               Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Saana Heino                                                  7,33 
  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                                         6,40 
  3. Iiris Pousi                                                  5,73 
  4. Jessika Huovinen                                             5,62 
  5. Emilia Utriainen                                             4,72 
  6. Venla Vavuli                                                 4,71 
  7. Veea Vavuli                                                  3,87 
  8. Jade Koskinen                                                3,28 
  9. Nelli Tarvonen                                               2,81 



 
T12 60 m (2005-2004)                Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Ella Haapasalo                                               9,42 
  2. Edith Rantala                                                9,47 
  3. Pihla Paunonen                                               9,62 
  4. Sanni Kuisma                                                 9,69 
  5. Siiri Metsälä                                                9,69 
  6. Emilia Motturi                                               9,77 
  7. Isabella Aalto                                               9,95 
  8. Elli Savolainen                                             10,01 
  9. Minttu Lahtinen                                             10,04 
 10. Anna Savolainen                                             10,23 
 11. Heta Häkkänen                                               10,34 
 12. Minea Ylivainio                                             10,36 
 13. Veera Jussila                                               10,38 
 14. Alina Ihalainen                                             10,72 
 15. Maisa El-Ghauni                                             11,22 
 16. Emmi Vallittu                                               11,35 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -1.2 
 
  1. Pihla Paunonen                                               9,62 
  2. Anna Savolainen                                             10,23 
  3. Minea Ylivainio                                             10,36 
  4. Maisa El-Ghauni                                             11,22 
  5. Emmi Vallittu                                               11,35 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -1.0 
 
  1. Edith Rantala                                                9,47 
  2. Sanni Kuisma                                                 9,69 
  3. Siiri Metsälä                                                9,69 
  4. Elli Savolainen                                             10,01 
  5. Heta Häkkänen                                               10,34 
  6. Alina Ihalainen                                             10,72 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: 0.0 
 
  1. Ella Haapasalo                                               9,42 
  2. Emilia Motturi                                               9,77 
  3. Isabella Aalto                                               9,95 
  4. Minttu Lahtinen                                             10,04 
  5. Veera Jussila                                               10,38 
 
T12 Korkeus (2005-2004)             Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                                             138 
  2. Henna Termonen                                                130 
 
T12 Keihäs (2005-2004)              Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Sohvi Laine                                                 28,84 
  2. Riina Heino                                                 25,64 
  3. Venla Läderberg                                             18,83 


